
Meet Results Page: 12009 Level 4 State Championship

Level 4 - 12+B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2009Pinole Sports & Fitness Center

Terri Nuno

1575 Mann Dr.

Pinole, CA

12/5/2009 - 12/6/2009

Session 6B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Robinson615

San Mateo

9.175 9.525 9.2759.275 37.250
10 2 2 2 1

1

Avery Yu623

Airborne

9.400 9.425 9.0509.025 36.900

2 3 8 6 2

2

Madison Hubbell609

San Mateo

9.100 9.300 9.2009.200 36.800

12 6 4 4 3

3

Julianna Small632

San Mateo

9.050 9.600 8.8759.225 36.750

14 1 3 11T 4T

4T

Julia Maimone620

San Mateo

9.275 9.275 9.3258.875 36.750

7T 7 11 1 4T

4T

Kimberley Bacon624

Byers Sacramento

9.375 9.325 9.0008.675 36.375

3 5 14 7 6

6

Kelsey Greene627

Gymnastics Unltd

9.275 8.850 8.8509.000 35.975

7T 15T 9 13T 7

7

Khayla Jackson612

Flips-n-Flops

9.325 9.025 8.9758.425 35.750

4T 12 19 8 8

8

Arely Mazariego622

Oroville

9.325 8.775 8.5759.050 35.725

4T 17 7 19 9

9

Yesenia Avina625

Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.975 8.8508.900 35.675

16 13 10 13T 10

10

Selamawit Tefferi630

Byers Sacramento

8.775 9.200 8.8008.850 35.625

21 8T 12 16T 11

11

Chanatip Chawalit626

Flips-n-Flops

8.850 9.150 8.8008.550 35.350

17T 10 16T 16T 12

12

Amber Burgess617

Oroville

8.850 9.100 9.2508.075 35.275

17T 11 24 3 13

13

Cienna O'Reilly628

Liberty

9.300 8.675 8.9008.375 35.250

6 19T 20T 9T 14

14

Rebecca Yen614

Diablo

8.400 9.400 8.8758.550 35.225

24 4 16T 11T 15

15

Maya Allen613

Rising Star
9.500 8.200 8.8508.625 35.175

1 24 15 13T 16

16

Hanna Ghiringhelli618

Rohnert Park

9.150 8.850 8.6508.375 35.025

11 15T 20T 18 17

17

Kimberly Weglin634

Byers Sacramento

9.000 8.575 8.5258.700 34.800

15 21T 13 20 18

18

Courtney Cederloff611

Miyagi

9.075 8.725 8.2008.525 34.525

13 18 18 23 19

19

Irene Gomez631

Santa Rosa

8.800 7.675 8.9009.125 34.500

19T 25 5 9T 20

20

Faith Espada619

Oroville

9.250 8.675 8.3258.100 34.350

9 19T 22T 21 21

21
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Session 6B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mennen Tefferi621

Byers Sacramento

8.650 8.400 8.0259.075 34.150

22 23 6 24 22

22

Mackenzie Thomas616

Santa Rosa

8.600 8.875 8.3008.025 33.800

23 14 25 22 23

23

Olivia Bowman633

International

8.800 8.575 8.0008.100 33.475

19T 21T 22T 25 24

24

Sierra Dewey610

Diablo

0.000 9.200 9.0759.425 27.700

25 8T 1 5 25

25
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Session 6B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe McGlynn576

CGA

9.350 9.525 9.0259.050 36.950
3T 1 5T 9T 1

1

Chelsee Rickard577

Athletics Unltd

9.325 9.300 9.0759.225 36.925

5 7 1 5T 2

2

Madison Ruweler563

Airborne

9.300 9.350 9.0759.100 36.825

6T 5T 3 5T 3

3

Allison Matsumura582

Gymnastics Beat

9.050 9.350 9.1009.125 36.625

18 5T 2 2T 4

4

Sasha Fowler568

Galaxy

9.300 9.475 8.7758.925 36.475

6T 2 8 12 5

5

Alison Lazaruk575

San Mateo

9.150 9.050 9.1009.075 36.375

13 9 4 2T 6

6

Rosalyn Yasui564

Tricks

9.200 9.125 9.0758.850 36.250

10T 8 10 5T 7

7

Maria Cuellar567

Cal Sports

9.250 8.850 9.0259.000 36.125

8 14 7 9T 8

8

Roya Garakani565

West Coast

9.350 8.925 9.0508.525 35.850

3T 12T 14 8 9

9

Aubrey Kaho571

USA Sports

8.825 9.425 9.1258.400 35.775

20 3 15 1 10

10

Emily Vargus566

Liberty

9.125 9.375 8.1009.050 35.650

14 4 5T 19T 11

11

Isabelle Martin569

Gymnastics Zone

9.400 8.950 8.2508.825 35.425

2 10* 11 18 12T

12T

Divya Natesan583

Sparta

9.075 8.950 8.5258.875 35.425

16T 10* 9 15 12T

12T

Jasmine Marie Miller579

CYC

9.200 8.925 8.5758.675 35.375

10T 12T 13 14 14

14

Sarah Davidson581

Rising Star
9.550 8.200 9.1008.300 35.150

1 17 16 2T 15

15

Alexandra Kemp-Dahlberg574

Menlo Sparks

9.075 8.800 8.9008.275 35.050

16T 15 17 11 16

16

Emily Zhong570

West Valley

9.100 8.100 8.7008.125 34.025

15 18 18 13 17

17

Jessica Davis572

Oroville

8.875 8.050 8.1008.800 33.825

19 19 12 19T 18

18

Aja Jackson580

Sparta

8.700 8.600 8.5008.000 33.800

21 16 19 16T 19

19

Amanda Havranek578

Santa Rosa

9.175 7.400 8.5007.350 32.425

12 21 20 16T 20

20

Taylor Lacey573

Oroville

9.225 7.550 8.0007.000 31.775

9 20 21 21 21

21


